
Sr.No. Month Date Day Activity Occasion Remark

1 15-04-2023 Saturday Best out of waste/Essay Writing/Drawing Contest International mother earth day- 22 April House wise

2 29-04-2023 Saturday

Slogan Writing - Jal Shakti Abhiyan (Necessity of water 

saving & water conservation/ Our water our future) & G20 

Presidency

House wise

3 May 06-05-2023 Saturday Calligraphy on G20  House wise

4 17-06-2023 Saturday Yoga Day Celebration International Yoga Day- 21 June House wise

5 24-06-2023 Saturday Drawing competition/ House Meeting International Day against Drug Abuse- 26 June House wise

6 01-07-2023 Saturday Debate Competition World Population day- 11 July House wise

7 15-07-2023 Saturday Sentence Wrtitng 
Writing of 50 sentences learnt in the language 

of paired state . (EBSB)
House wise

8 22-07-2023 Saturday Patriotic Song Competition/ Group Dance Kargil Vijay Diwas - 26 July House wise

9 05-08-2023 Saturday Class Board Decoration Competition Independence Day-15 August House wise

10 19-08-2023 Saturday हिन्दी नाटक World Senior Citizens’ Day- 21 August House wise

11 26-08-2023 Saturday Quiz Competition/ Rakhi Making Competition
National Sports Day- 29 August/ 

Rakshabandhan- 30 August
House wise

12 02-09-2023 Saturday Greeting card making Teacher's Day - 5 September House wise

13 16-09-2023 Saturday हिन्दी आशु भाषण House wise

14 23-09-2023 Saturday हिन्दी वाद हववाद प्रहियोहििा House wise

15 30-09-2023 Saturday हिन्दी किानी प्रसु्तहिकरण House wise

16 02-10-2023 Monday Swachch Bharat Abhiyan Gandhi Jayanti - 2 October House wise

17 07-10-2023 Saturday Essay Writing World Mental Health Day - 10 October House wise

18 04-11-2023 Saturday Demonstration/ Explanation National Cancer Awareness Day- 7 Nov House wise

19 10-11-2023 Friday
Speech Competition/Diya Making or Candle Decoration/ 

Rangoli Making Contest
National Education Day- 11 Nov House wise

20 14.11.2023 Tuesday Fancy Dress Competition Children's Day- 14 Nov House wise

21 25-11-2023 Saturday Quiz Competition National Constitution Day - 26 Nov House wise

22 02-12-2023 Saturday Poster Making competition World AIDS Day - 1 Dec House wise

23 15-12-2023 Friday KVS Foundation Day

24 16-12-2023 Saturday Science Exhibition/ Experiments World Science Day - 10 Nov House wise

25 22-12-2023 Friday Rubik's Cube Contest National Mathematics Day- 22 Dec House wise

26 23-12-2023 Saturday Greeting card making Christmas - 25 Dec House wise

27 National Youth Day- 12 Jan House wise

28 20-01-2024 Saturday Slogan writing / Painting
Birth anniversary of Netaji Subhash Chandra 

Bose - 23 Jan
House wise

29 27-01-2024 Saturday Art Exhibition 
Republic Day Celebration / EBSB (Paintings, 

scriptures. Monuments)                         
House wise

30 Martyr's Day - 30 Jan House wise

31 03-02-2024 Saturday संसृ्कि श्लोक पाठ / Computer Quiz  House wise

32 17-02-2024 Saturday Maths Quiz / Spell Bee Competiton International Mother Language Day - 21 Feb House wise

33 24-02-2024 Saturday Science Exhibition National Science Day - 28 Feb House wise

Note:    Programmes are subject to change as and when needed.
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